Table de convertion «Multicatalogue»®

CONGO KINSHASA 1960/70

372/381
382/399
383A
383B
386A
386B
387A
387B
400/411
401R
402R
403R
405R
409A
409Aa
409R
411R
412
413/414
413R
413V1
413V2
414R
415/419
420/429
430/444
445/453
454/461
461A
462/464
464A
464ALX
465/472
473/476
477/480
480LX
481/494
488LX
490LX
495/502
499LX
503/506
507/513

507/813FT

1/10

11/28
12onW
120ACONGO
15o0nW
150ACONGO
16onW
160ACONGO
29/40

30K

31K

32K

34K

38Db

38bK

38K

40K

43

41/42

41K

42K
44/48
49/58
89/73
74/82
83/90
91
92/94
98
BKRLX
96/103
104/107
108/111
111Luxe
112/118
112/18+138/44

119/126
1R6LXBK
127/130
131/137
131/137KB
138/144

356/365
323/340
324var
324wtCONGO
327var
327wtCONGO
328var
328wtCONGO
341/352
342INV
343INV
344INV
346INV

350a,
350aINV
350INV
352INV

353

354/355
354INV

355INV
366/370
371/380
381/395
396/404
405/412
413st
414/416
413a st
412alLX
417/424
425/428
B48/51
B51 deluxe
429/442

443/450
45088
451/454
455/461
455/461MS

Indépendance
Fleurs surch
15¢ CONGO
10/15¢c

60c CONGO
50/60c

75¢ CONGO
B0/758c
Animaux surch
20c.renversé
40c renversé
50c¢ renversé
1.50 renvers
surch NOIRE
6.50 N.renv
6.50 renversé
10F renversé
Madone CONGO
CCTA surch
surch renv.
3.50 sous Congo
tenant a sans
surch.renv

2m ann.indep
Coquilhatville
Ann.Indép.
Réouvert Parl
Hammarksjold
D.Hammarkjold
Paludisme

ex BF surch v
Blue overprint
Adoula 62

UPU 63

F.A.O.

Petit BF small MS
Vogel oiseaux
Oiseaux

4F MS.Luxe

6F MS Luxe
Croix-Rge

Ft.de Luxe
Réconciation
Aide CEE
Feuillet 12tp
Vogel aug/63
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514/819
8520/823

B20A/BR3A

524/831

B26A/B31A

832/835
532/544
536/540
541/542
543/544
545/850

549A/550A

551/566
867/872
8T2A

873/879
580/585
586/893
594/598
599/604
608/610
611/612
613/616
617/624
6R4A

625/628
629/632
633/63%7
638/645

648A/6458D

646/651
651A
651B
651LXD
651LXND
652/654
655/656
687
658/659
660/662
663/666
667
668/669
668R
669R
670/675

145/180
151/154.1
151/154.11
158/162
163/165
178/190

169/174
178/17%
191/206
207/212
213
214/220
QR1/226
_R7/234
235/239
240/245
246/251
{52/283
254/28%
258/265
266
R6'7/70
_71/274
_7B/879
280/28%7
288AB/289AB
290/295
296
97
296 Gelb
296 Ungezahnt
298/300
301/302
303
304/305
306/308
309/312
313
314/315
314K
315K
316/321

462/467
468/471
468/471ERR
472/479

480/491
492/497
498/513
514/819
B521/82%7
528/833
534/541
542/546
547/852
583/858
589/860
561/564
565/872
573a
574/877
578/581
582/586
587/90B+C
591/2perf+Imp
593/898
599 stamp
600 stamp
600 Yellow
600 MSImperf
601/603
604/605
606
607/608
609/11
612/615
616
617/618
617INV
618INV
619/24

Table de convertion «Multicatalogue»®

CONGO KINSHASA 1960/70

Air Congo
Droits Homme
DH 1963/48
Lovanium

3 val ex BLOC

4 fleurs surchargées

Récupération
5 animaux surch
Indép.surch
Kasavubu
Olympic 64
ex-BF olympique
Palais Nation
JE.Kennedy
Kennedy 150F
Foire New York
Jeux africains
U.I.T.65
Parachtistes
Coopération
Armée 65
Meétéorologie
Arts Negres
Gén.Mobutu

ex bloc Mobutu
O.M.S.
Football.66
Armée 66
Finale Foot

J.F. Kennedy
OUA surch

OUA timbre
Montreal

OUA ft luxe jaune
ft luxe NonDe
Nlle Constitution
dJeux Congo

Vol BAC.111
Enfance 68
Année Tourisme
4 surch Nation
10k/2F

Léopard
renversé
renversé
Mobutu surch
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676/679
680/683
684/688
689/692
693/707
708/718
7T1R2A

713/729

720/721
7R0/726
7R2/724
7R5/726
77/ 744
745/747
747A/C
748/752
783/762
763/77R
T73/776
el
778/781
782/784
785/794
795/796
797/799
BF11
BF12
BF13
BF14
BF15
BF16
BF17/20
BFR1

3R2:/3%5
326/329
330/334
335/338
339/353
354/358
359
360/366
36'7/377
378/381
382/384
38'7/388
385/391
389/391
385/386
367/384
392/394
NA
395/399
400/409
410/419
420/423
424
424/428
429/431
432/441
442/443
444/446
BK1
BKR
BK3
BKS
BK6
BK7
BK8/11
BK12

6R25/628
6R29/632
633/637
638/641
642/656
657/661
66R st

663/669

689/690
688/691
692/694
688+691
670/687
695/697

NOT ISSUED

698/702
703/718
713/728
723/726
731
7_27/730
73/734
735/744
745/746
747/749
413
413a
479a, SS
497a,
520 SS
B73

591/ 488

599

CONGO KINSHASA 1960/70

Droits Homme
Afri+Malgache
Foire+Minéraux
Foire Kin

15 val Mobutu
OIT Peintures
Noél 70

10 ans Indep
11W.Aufdruck

4 Mobutu Aufk

3 Armee Aufdk
UPU Bern
24.X.70

ONU 25 ans

UIT 70

18 val surch

an V.nouv.régime
Non émis

Apollo XTI
Insectes
Papillons
Racisme

M.P.R. 4ans
Fleurs
Télécommunications
Singes/monkey
Hotel Inter-Continental
Analphabétisme
D.Hammarkjold
Hammarkj.surch
Bloc Lovanium
Olympic 64

Bloc Kennedy
Bloc Mobutu
J.F.Xennedy

OUA Bloc

Jean-Paul Godu ¢ B.P. 10 ¢ 1000 Bruxelles 24 ¢ Fax +32.2.503 38 11 ¢ info@philagodu.be



